Ramapo-Indian Hills Regional High School District

Health Benefits 7/1/2023-6/30/2024

7/1/2023-6/30/2024 Monthly Rates

Aetna Open Access 10
Single
Member & Spouse
Family
Parent & Child
Overage Dependent

Aetna Open Access 15
Single
Member & Spouse
Family
Parent & Child
Overage Dependent

Aetna NJEHP
Single
Member & Spouse
Family
Parent & Child
Overage Dependent

Aetna GSHP
Single
Member & Spouse
Family
Parent & Child
Overage Dependent

Benecard Prescription Drug
Single
Member & Spouse
Family
Parent & Child
Overage Dependent

Benecard Prescription Drug
NJ Educators & GSHP Plan
Single
Member & Spouse
Family
Parent & Child
Overage Dependent

Delta Dental
Single
Family

Monthly Rates

1,118.00
2,417.00
2,895.00
1,630.00

680.00

1,036.00
2,306.00
2,682.00
1,530.00

631.00

1,035.00
2,236.00
2,679.00
1,508.00

629.00

917.00
1,981.00
2,373.00
1,336.00

558.00

173.30
366.73
366.73
214.96
138.23

156.20
330.55
330.55
193.76
124.59

47.69
125.95

Annual Cost

13,416.00
29,004.00
34,740.00
19,560.00

8,160.00

12,432.00
27,672.00
32,184.00
18,360.00

7,572.00

12,420.00
26,832.00
32,148.00
18,096.00

7,548.00

11,004.00
23,772.00
28,476.00
16,032.00

6,696.00

2,079.60
4,400.76
4,400.76
2,5679.52
1,658.77

1,874.40
3,966.60
3,966.60
2,325.12
1,495.14

572.28
1,511.40




