Ramapo-Indian Hills Regional High School District Health Benefits 7/1/2023-6/30/2024

	7/1/2023-6/30/20	7/1/2023-6/30/2024 Monthly Rates	
	Monthly Rates	Annual Cost	
Aetna Open Access 10			
Single	1,118.00	13,416.00	
Member & Spouse	2,417.00	29,004.00	
Family	2,895.00	34,740.00	
Parent & Child	1,630.00	19,560.00	
Overage Dependent	680.00	8,160.00	
Aetna Open Access 15			
Single	1,036.00	12,432.00	
Member & Spouse	2,306.00	27,672.00	
Family	2,682.00	32,184.00	
Parent & Child	1,530.00	18,360.00	
Overage Dependent	631.00	7,572.00	
Aetna NJEHP			
Single	1,035.00	12,420.00	
Member & Spouse	2,236.00	26,832.00	
Family	2,679.00	32,148.00	
Parent & Child	1,508.00	18,096.00	
Overage Dependent	629.00	7,548.00	
Aetna GSHP			
Single	917.00	11,004.00	
Member & Spouse	1,981.00	23,772.00	
Family .	2,373.00	28,476.00	
Parent & Child	1,336.00	16,032.00	
Overage Dependent	558.00	6,696.00	
Benecard Prescription Drug			
Single	173.30	2,079.60	
Member & Spouse	366.73	4,400.76	
Family	366.73	4,400.76	
Parent & Child	214.96	2,579.52	
Overage Dependent	138.23	1,658.77	
Benecard Prescription Drug			
NJ Educators & GSHP Plan			
Single	156.20	1,874.40	
Member & Spouse	330.55	3,966.60	
Family	330.55	3,966.60	
Parent & Child	193.76	2,325.12	
Overage Dependent	124.59	1,495.14	
Delta Dental			
Single	47.69	572.28	
Family	125.95	1,511.40	